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APR IL  2024

ACTIVITIES

PROGRAMME

Independent Residents

James Wattie Village
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Week One

Monday 01 April

Tuesday 02 April

11:30 am Triple A Exercise Class Peak Fitness

02:00 pm Independent Residents Meeting Baptist Church - Te Aute Road

Wednesday 03 April

09:00 am Outdoor Bowls Kia Toa

09:30 am Coffee Cart Gate 3 - Apartment carpark

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Hastings

02:00 pm Rummikub G25

Thursday 04 April

09:00 am Aqua Aerobics Aquatics Centre

09:30 am Tai Chi G25

10:30 am Wellbeing Session - On-Site Flu Vaccinations G25

11:30 am Online Art Class Virtual Events

01:00 pm Cards - 500 TH39

04:00 pm Happy Hour Havelock North Club - Bus

pick up Gate 4/Gate 3/Gate 1

Friday 05 April

10:00 am Bridge G25

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Roberts Street

Hastings

01:15 pm Triple A Exercise Class Peak Fitness

Saturday 06 April

01:30 pm Cards & Table Games G25

Sunday 07 April

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Hastings

02:00 pm Movie - Oppenheimer G25

Week Two

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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Monday 08 April

09:00 am Outdoor Bowls Kia Toa

10:00 am Coffee Club at St Martha Cafe St Martha - 4 Donnelly Street

H/N

01:15 pm Tai Chi Peak Fitness

01:30 pm Mahjong TH39

Tuesday 09 April

11:30 am Margaret McHugh - The Real McHugh author G25

11:30 am Triple A Exercise Class Peak Fitness

02:00 pm Rummikub G25

Wednesday 10 April

09:00 am Outdoor Bowls Kia Toa

09:30 am Coffee Cart Gate 1 - Stage 10

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Hastings

02:00 pm Craft Group TH39

Thursday 11 April

09:00 am Aqua Aerobics Aquatics Centre

09:30 am Tai Chi G25

11:00 am Sport Canterbury - April Falls Talk Virtual Events

01:00 pm Cards - 500 TH39

05:00 pm Happy Hour Special - Lovejoy band Havelock North Club - Bus

pick up Gate 4/Gate 3/Gate 1

Friday 12 April

10:00 am Bridge G25

11:00 am Modern Love Cashmere Pop-Up shop TH39

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Roberts Street

Hastings

01:15 pm Triple A Exercise Class Peak Fitness

02:00 pm Mens Club - Vintage Car Club G25

Saturday 13 April

Sunday 14 April

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Hastings

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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02:00 pm Movie - The wolf & the Lion G25

Week Three

Monday 15 April

09:00 am Outdoor Bowls Kia Toa

10:00 am Coffee Club at St Martha Cafe St Martha - 4 Donnelly Street

H/N

01:15 pm Tai Chi Peak Fitness

01:30 pm Mahjong TH39

Tuesday 16 April

10:00 am Pop Up Shop - Easie Living TH39

11:30 am Triple A Exercise Class Peak Fitness

02:00 pm Rummikub G25

Wednesday 17 April

09:00 am Outdoor Bowls Kia Toa

09:30 am Coffee Cart Gate 4 - TH39

10:30 am Te Reo for Beginners with Sharni G25

11:30 am Tai Chi Virtual Events

01:00 pm Ten Pin Bowling Hastings Superstrike Hastings

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Hastings

Thursday 18 April

09:00 am Aqua Aerobics Aquatics Centre

09:30 am Tai Chi G25

01:00 pm Cards - 500 TH39

04:00 pm Happy Hour Havelock North Club - Bus

pick up Gate 4/Gate 3/Gate 1

Friday 19 April

10:00 am Bridge G25

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Roberts Street

Hastings

01:15 pm Triple A Exercise Class Peak Fitness

Saturday 20 April

01:30 pm Cards & Table Games G25

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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Sunday 21 April

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Hastings

02:00 pm Movie - Ford v. Ferrari G25

Week Four

Monday 22 April

09:00 am Outdoor Bowls Kia Toa

10:00 am Coffee Club at St Martha Cafe St Martha - 4 Donnelly Street

H/N

01:15 pm Tai Chi Peak Fitness

01:30 pm Mahjong TH39

Tuesday 23 April

11:30 am Triple A Exercise Class Peak Fitness

02:00 pm Rummikub G25

Wednesday 24 April

09:00 am Outdoor Bowls Kia Toa

09:30 am Coffee Cart Gate 3 - apartment carpark

10:30 am Pop Up Shop - Manawatu Knitting Mills G25

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Hastings

02:00 pm Craft Group TH39

Thursday 25 April

10:30 am Anzac Day Morning Tea G25 G25

Friday 26 April

10:00 am Bridge G25

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Roberts Street

Hastings

01:15 pm Triple A Exercise Class Peak Fitness

Saturday 27 April

Sunday 28 April

01:00 pm Petanque Cornwall Park - Hastings

02:00 pm Movie - 13 Minutes G25

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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Week Five

Monday 29 April

09:00 am Outdoor Bowls Kia Toa

10:00 am Coffee Club at St Martha Cafe St Martha - 4 Donnelly Street

H/N

01:15 pm Tai Chi Peak Fitness

01:30 pm Mahjong TH39

Tuesday 30 April

11:30 am Triple A Exercise Class Peak Fitness

02:00 pm Rummikub G25

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

        

        


